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Carcase and front colours
Please specify the exact colour combination of front and carcase colour for each order!

Designs: Mirror

Crystal mirror

We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Model no. 063
Bianco oak finish

Treeline

Interior colour
You will find optional extras under 
our accessories price list, please 
use model 106 Treeline.

Faux leather 
champagne

Faux leather

Faux leather 
anthracite

Handles, handle ledges and angled feet in slate finish
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We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm. We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Carcase width

Hinged-door wardrobes

50 1,5 47,5 1,5 50,5 cm

100 1,5 96,4 1,5 99,4 cm

150 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 148,4 cm

200 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 197,3 cm

250 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 96,4 1,5 246,3 cm

300 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 295,2 cm

350 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 47,5 1,5 344,2 cm

400 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 393,1 cm

PlinthSide Side Side Side SidePlinth Plinth Plinth
Width
effective

Schwebetürenschränke

150 1,5 72,2 1,5 72,2 1,5 148,9 cm

200 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 197,3 cm

250 1,5 80,1 1,5 80,1 1,5 80,1 1,5 246,3 cm

280 1,5 96,4 1,5 80,1 1,5 96,4 1,5 278,9 cm

300 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 96,4 1,5 295,2 cm

Breite SockelSeite Seite Seite Seite SeiteSockel Sockel Sockel
Breite
effektiv

Quality details

- HDF back walls
- Doors open up to 105° and cushioned hinges
- 22mm shelves on metal shelf supports
- Metal hanging rails on metal supports, carry up to 60kg
- All fittings are made of metal and highly resistant
- Maximum comfort by delivery of pre-assembled occasional 
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We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

- Hinged-door wardrobes in height 216 cm and in 8 widths
- Sliding-door wardrobe for height 217 cm: 2 - 3-doors, with slim cross-trim
in carcase colour for width until 300 cm
- Handles and handle ledges in slate
- Wardrobe fronts optionally in combination with  
  crystal mirror
- Passepartout frames, optional available with LED lights
- cornices with and without LED lights available for hinged door wardrobes
- Beds with bedside height 48 cm from 160 until 200cm, 4 lengths,
with upholstery headboard in faux leather anthracite or champagne, 4-position height 
adjustment
- Indirect LED-lights for headboard
- Bedside cabinet width 50cm with matching shelf panels,
optional with LED-lights
- Wide range of occasional furniture available

RANGE OVERVIEW



Mexiko.

5

13.12.2023

EURO
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

Hinged-door wardrobes
without cornice

Interior:
2 shelves, 1 clothes rail per compartment
All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hinges

Wooden doors and cross-trim  
in carcase colour

	 356,-
	 356,-
	 519,-
	 745,-
	 840,-
	 1017,-
	 1152,-
	 1456,-
	 1598,-

50
50

100
150
200
250
300
350
400

216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
216

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508

1 door
1 door
2 doors
3 doors
4 doors
5 doors
6 doors
7 doors
8 doors

LHH
RHH
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

We reserve the right to color and model deviations or the correction of erroneous information. All measures are approximate cm.

Wooden doors with cross-trim 
in carcase colour in combination 
with crystal mirrored doors

	 440,-
	 440,-
	
	 674,-
	 811,-
	 973,-
	
	 1081,-
	 1205,-
	
	 1274,-
	 1414,-
	
	 1515,-
	 1662,-
	 1781,-
	
	 1720,-
	 1864,-
	 1984,-

50
50
 

100
150
200
 

250
250
 

300
300
 

350
350
350
 

400
400
400

216
216
 

216
216
216
 

216
216
 

216
216
 

216
216
216
 

216
216
216

58
58
 

58
58
58
 

58
58
 

58
58
 

58
58
58
 

58
58
58

510
511

512
513
514

515
516

517
518

519
520
521

522
523
524

1 door
1 door
 
2 doors
3 doors
4 doors
 
5 doors
5 doors
 
6 doors
6 doors
 
7 doors
7 doors
7 doors
 
8 doors
8 doors
8 doors

1 mirrored door left
1 mirrored door right
 
2 mirrored doors
1 mirrored door
2 mirrored doors
 
1 mirrored door
3 mirrored doors
 
2 mirrored doors
4 mirrored doors
 
1 mirrored door
3 mirrored doors
5 mirrored doors
 
2 mirrored doors
4 mirrored doors
6 mirrored doors
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Bitte beachten:
Bei Verwendung eines Passepartout-Rahmens verbreitert sich der Schrank auf die ausgewiesenen Maße.

Passe-partout frames for hinged-door wardrobes
with or without lights

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

6,7

59

3,2

12,5

65

3,2

Without lights, 
width per side profile: 3.2 cm

	 89,-
	 93,-
	 93,-
	 96,-
	 102,-
	 104,-
	 153,-
	 154,-

56,4
106,4
156,4
206,4
256,4
306,4
356,4
406,4

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7
6,7

900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- for width 50 cm
- for width 100 cm
- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm
- for width 350 cm
- for width 400 cm

With LED lights, 
Width per side profile: 3.2 cm

	 280,-
	 319,-
	 371,-
	 414,-
	 492,-
	 580,-
	 718,-
	 785,-

56,4
106,4
156,4
206,4
256,4
306,4
356,4
406,4

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5

918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925

1 light
2 lights
3 lights
4 lights
5 lights
6 lights
7 lights
8 lights

- for width 50 cm
- for width 100 cm
- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 300 cm
- for width 350 cm
- for width 400 cm

Dimensions cm

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

Dimensions cm

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

Top view wardrobe
incl. cornice

Cornices
with or without lights

12,5

65

Cornice,  
without lights

	 50,-
	
	 52,-
	
	 61,-
	
	 67,-
	
	 70,-
	
	 72,-
	
	 122,-
	
	 124,-

50
 

100
 

150
 

200
 

250
 

300
 

350
 

400

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5

960

961

962

963

964

965

966

967

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- for width 50 cm
 
- for width 100 cm
 
- for width 150 cm
 
- for width 200 cm
 
- for width 250 cm
 
- for width 300 cm
 
- for width 350 cm
 
- for width 400 cm

With light

	 223,-
	
	 263,-
	
	 313,-
	
	 371,-
	
	 440,-
	
	 492,-
	
	 674,-
	
	 718,-

50
 

100
 

150
 

200
 

250
 

300
 

350
 

400

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2
 

3,2

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5
 

12,5

970

971

972

973

974

975

976

977

1 light
 
2 lights
 
3 lights
 
4 lights
 
5 lights
 
6 lights
 
7 lights
 
8 lights

- for width 50 cm
 
- for width 100 cm
 
- for width 150 cm
 
- for width 200 cm
 
- for width 250 cm
 
- for width 300 cm
 
- for width 350 cm
 
- for width 400 cm

Dimensions cm

12,5

65

Top view wardrobe
incl. cornice

Dimensions cm

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding door wardrobes
without cornice, handle ledges in slate

150 cm

Plinth partition

250 cm200 cm 280 cm 300 cm

Cross-trim in carcase colour

	 1042,-
	
	 1176,-
	
	 1176,-

150
 

150
 

150

217
 

217
 

217

67
 

67
 

67

700

701

702

 
 
 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
1 mirrored door left
 
1 mirrored door right

	 1081,-
	
	 1220,-
	
	 1220,-

200
 

200
 

200

217
 

217
 

217

67
 

67
 

67

703

704

705

 
 
 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
1 mirrored door left
 
1 mirrored door right

	 1376,-
	
	 1477,-

250
 

250

217
 

217

67
 

67

706

707

 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
1 centre mirrored door

	 1437,-
	
	 1538,-

280
 

280

217
 

217

67
 

67

708

709

 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
1 centre mirrored door

	 1456,-
	
	 1579,-

300
 

300

217
 

217

67
 

67

710

711

 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
1 centre mirrored door
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

Interior:
2 adjustable shelves, 1 clothes rail

Sliding door wardrobes
without cornice, handle ledges in slate

150 cm

Plinth partition

250 cm200 cm 280 cm 300 cm

Querriegel in Schiefer-Nachbildung

150
 

150
 

150

217
 

217
 

217

67
 

67
 

67

 
 
 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
1 mirrored door left
 
1 mirrored door right

200
 

200
 

200

217
 

217
 

217

67
 

67
 

67

 
 
 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
1 mirrored door left
 
1 mirrored door right

250
 

250

217
 

217

67
 

67

 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
1 centre mirrored door

280
 

280

217
 

217

67
 

67

 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
1 centre mirrored door

300
 

300

217
 

217

67
 

67

 
 
 

- Front in carcase colour
 
1 centre mirrored door

712

713

714

	 1042,-
	
	 1176,-
	
	 1176,-

715

716

717

	 1081,-
	
	 1220,-
	
	 1220,-

718

719

	 1376,-
	
	 1477,-

720

721

	 1437,-
	
	 1538,-

722

723

	 1456,-
	
	 1579,-
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Passe-partout frames for sliding door wardrobes
with or without lights

Please note:
Passe-partout frame increases the wardrobe width to the dimensions indicated.

23

695

3,2

23

695

3,2

Passe-partout frame, 
width per side profile: 5 cm
without lights

	 249,-
	 252,-
	 254,-
	 258,-
	 258,-

160
210
260
290
310

221
221
221
221
221

23
23
23
23
23

800
801
802
803
804

 
 
 
 
 

- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 280 cm
- for width 300 cm

Passe-partout frames
with LED lights

	 486,-
	 597,-
	 661,-
	 661,-
	 661,-

160
210
260
290
310

221
221
221
221
221

23
23
23
23
23

840
841
842
843
844

2 lights
4 lights
6 lights
6 lights
6 lights

- for width 150 cm
- for width 200 cm
- for width 250 cm
- for width 280 cm
- for width 300 cm

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

Dimensions cm

Top view wardrobe
incl. PPT-Frame

Dimensions cm

F
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

	
	
	

*

Unit accessories

Only in conjunction with PPT-Frame 
and cornice!

Please pay attention to clearance 
between wardrobe and ceiling!
To be fitted from top of the wardro-

*

Optimal functioning only in combination 
with self-closing mechanism for outer 

Best performance in conjunction with soft 
closing mechanism!

Bumper

	 73,-
	
	
	
	 151,-

28
 
 
 

28

4
 
 
 
4

2
 
 
 
2

369

370

piece
 
 
 
pair

- for 2-doors wardrobes
 
 
 
- for 3-4 door wardrobes

Self-closing mechanism with buffering for 

	 93,-
	
	 128,-

24
 

24

2
 
2

11
 

11

363

364

piece
 
piece

- for 3-door units
 
- for 4-door units

Set of 2, self-closing mechanism with 
buffering for outside doors, set for 2 and 3 

	 165,-24 2 11 365pair 

LED line light, black

	 147,-
	 221,-
	 295,-

60
60
60

6
6
6

19
19
19

170
171
172

1 item
2 items
3 items

 
 
 

LED Clip-On-Lights, black

	 147,-
	 221,-
	 295,-

60
60
60

1,5
1,5
1,5

19
19
19

173
174
175

1 item
2 items
3 items

 
 
 

E
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class

E
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Surface
in cm

Bed surface
in cm

Art. no. EURO

Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Mexiko.
Futon beds
Footboard height: 48 cm

4-position height adjustment

Additional elements
for beds

Headboard cushion in faux leather anthra-
cite,

	 701,-
	 701,-
	 773,-
	 773,-
	
	 701,-
	 701,-
	 773,-
	 773,-
	
	 701,-
	 701,-
	 773,-
	 773,-

160 x 190
160 x 200
160 x 210
160 x 220

 
180 x 190
180 x 200
180 x 210
180 x 220

 
200 x 190
200 x 200
200 x 210
200 x 220

169 x 205
169 x 215
169 x 225
169 x 235

 
189 x 205
189 x 215
189 x 225
189 x 235

 
209 x 205
209 x 215
209 x 225
209 x 235

238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245

246
247
248
249

Headboard cushion in faux leather cham-
pagne,

	 701,-
	 701,-
	 773,-
	 773,-
	
	 701,-
	 701,-
	 773,-
	 773,-
	
	 701,-
	 701,-
	 773,-
	 773,-

160 x 190
160 x 200
160 x 210
160 x 220

 
180 x 190
180 x 200
180 x 210
180 x 220

 
200 x 190
200 x 200
200 x 210
200 x 220

169 x 205
169 x 215
169 x 225
169 x 235

 
189 x 205
189 x 215
189 x 225
189 x 235

 
209 x 205
209 x 215
209 x 225
209 x 235

261
262
263
264

265
266
267
268

269
270
271
272

LED ambient lighting for mounting 
behind the headboard

	 223,-
	 223,-
	 223,-

167
187
207

1
1
1

1
1
1

301
302
303

 
 
 

- for bed width 160 cm
- for bed width 180 cm
- for bed width 200 cm

LED flex light, slate

	 295,-50 2 4 101pair  

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

97

48

48

Headboard height:

Footboard height:

Height to bed side top edge:

cm

cm

cm

F
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class

G
This product contains a light de-
vice of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

Additional elements
for beds

Large bed drawer including footboard panel 
- in pairs

	 580,-
	 580,-
	 580,-
	 580,-
	
	 580,-
	 580,-
	 580,-
	 580,-
	
	 580,-
	 580,-
	 580,-
	 580,-

140
140
140
140
 

140
140
140
140
 

140
140
140
140

15
15
15
15
 

15
15
15
15
 

15
15
15
15

61
61
61
61
 

61
61
61
61
 

61
61
61
61

315
316
317
319

320
321
323
329

324
325
327
328

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- for bed surface area 160 x 
190 cm
- for bed surface area 160 x 
200 cm
- for bed surface area 160 x 
210 cm
- for bed surface area 160 x 
220 cm
 
- for bed surface area 180 x 
190 cm
- for bed surface area 180 x 
200 cm
- for bed surface area 180 x 
210 cm
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

Occasional furniture
Sliding feet in black

Bedside cabinet, 3 drawers,  
top drawer narrow

	 203,-
	 390,-

50
50

52
52

36
36

059
060

piece
pair

- Front in carcase colour
 

Bedside cabinet panel with smoked glass 
shelf,
Glass shelf support in slate

	 86,-
	 133,-

50
50

20
20

12
12

117
118

piece
pair

 
 

Bedside cabinet panel with smoked glass 
shelf and LED lights,
Glass shelf support in slate

	 215,-
	 338,-

50
50

20
20

12
12

120
121

piece
pair

 
 

G
This product contains light devices 
of energy efficiency class
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no.

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hingesOccasional furniture
Sliding feet in black

Dresser, 2 doors, with one full-width shelf

	 506,-93 86 42 026 - Front in carcase colour

Drawer unit with 4 drawers

	 554,-75 86 42 091 - Front in carcase colour

Combi dresser, narrow, 4 drawers left, 1 
door hinged on right,  
with 1 shelf behind

	 651,-93 86 42 024 - Front in carcase colour

Chest of drawers  with 8 drawers

	 756,-93 86 42 038 - Front in carcase colour

Combination dresser with 4 large pull-outs 
in centre, 2 outside doors, each with one 
adjustable shelf behind

	 946,-149 86 42 030 - Front in carcase colour

Chest of drawers 
 with 4 large drawers

	 1193,-149 86 42 088 - Front in carcase colour
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Description
Dimensions cm

W H D
Art. no. EURO

All hinged-doors incl. cushioned hingesOccasional furniture

Dressing bench with upholstered faux lea-

	 452,-
	 452,-

120
120

53
53

40
40

156
157

 
 

- anthracite
- Champagne

Wall unit with door

	 745,-
	 379,-
	 379,-

40
40
40

123
123
123

30
30
30

134
135
136

pair
Unit, hinged left
Unit, hinged right

- Front in carcase colour
 
 

Push-fit shelves

	 78,-
	 96,-

60
80

2
2

20
20

899
891

 
 

 
 

Wall mirror, for lateral or vertical 
mounting

	 254,-110 85 3 086  

Wall mirror

	 153,-60 80 3 087  


